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483009
463292
475886
468186
467932
464747
477130
488141
488217
464095
465687
493504
494589
476503
474327
466420
464906
487904
475486
480585
486632
474416
469392
474138

FERNANDO DANTAS DA MOTA
FILOMENA MARQUES MARTINS

FLAVIO SOUSA DO NASCIMENTO
FLORISMIRIA MARIA DE SOUZA
FRANCISCA RODRIGUES CORDEIRO
FRANCISCO ANDRESON DE SOUSA COSTA
FRANCISCO CID DANTAS DO REGO
FRANCISCO MENEZES DA SILVA
FRANCISCO OLAVO RODRIGUES SOUSA
FRANCISCO TOME DE FREITAS

GEFSON LOPES DIAS

GERALDO LEDO DE AZEVEDO COSTA
GERSON AUGUSTO DA SILVA MGALHAES
GEZIANE NAHUM PACHECO

GIL TATIANO DAMASCENO FARIAS
GILBERTO DA CRUZ E SILVA FILHO
GILMAR VIEIRA DE SOUZA

GINA MICHELLI DA SILVA FARIA

GISELA DOS SANTOS CARMO

GISLENE APARECIDA GOMES DE OLIVEIRA
GIZELYA DA SILVA MORAIS

GLAUDSON MEDEIROS

GLEUTON JOSE PACHECO

GRAZIELA FABIANE DA SILVA MENEZES

Santarém-PAINDEFERIDO

Maraba-PA  INDEFERIDO
Santarém-PAINDEFERIDO
Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
Maraba-PA  INDEFERIDO
Altamira-PA INDEFERIDO
Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
Maraba-PA  INDEFERIDO
Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
Maraba-PA  INDEFERIDO
Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
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Cargo:

Inscricao

496946
473071
486109
485796
470631
488871
486885
470504
472986
476180
487501
470249
486986
463176
465203
488199
484474
475337
462269
479015
463089
489141
468001
484460
487767
489235
492053
463433
492120
489129
464476
489014
479434
470737
464017

ESCRIVAQ DE POLICIA CIVIL - EPC
Nome

GRECY DE SOUZA SANTOS

GYSELLE OLIVEIRA DE MORAES

HADLEY MARLING DOS ANJOS SILVA

HAILTON SANTOS OLIVEIRA

HELENILDA GOMES CASTRO

HELIONE HAVILA DOS SANTOS CERVEIRA

HELKIA ERLANE PRATA DAS GRACAS

HUGO JOSE DE MAGALHAES MONTENEGRO

ILDA GONGALVES BATISTA

ILDERLEIA RIBEIRO DA SILVA

INACIA CRISTINE PEREIRA RIBEIRO

IRANEIDE DO CARMO CALANDRINI

IRENILDA MARTA PORTO PEREIRA

ISABEL NATALIA FARIAS PEREIRA

IVANEIDE TRINDADE RIBEIRO

IVO ALVES DE OLIVEIRA NETO

JACIRENE AMORIM DA SILVA

JACKSON RAFAEL FELIX DE ANDRADE

JAIRO GONGALVES DE SOUZA

JANETE DOS SANTOS LIMA

JEFFERSON BAIA VALENTE

JESSYCA MARYEM DE AZEVEDO HAYDEN

JOANA SOARES DE FARIAS BARROSO

JOAO BATISTA DE SOUSA XAVIER

JOAQUINA MARIA DE ALMEIDA NASCIMENTO

JONAS CARVALHO FURTADO

JONATHA CRISTIAN DE GARCEZ MAUES

JORGE HENRIQUE GUERRA DIAS

JOSBEN MACEDO XAVIER DE MOURA

JOSE ABNER DOS REIS RODRIGUES

JOSE ALBERT OLEGARIO DE MELO

JOSE ANTONIO NUNES DE SOUZA

JOSE DA PENHA FERNANDES SOBRINHO

JOSE FRANCISCO COSTA SILVA

JOSE LUIZ VIANA NETO

Local de  Situacdo

Santarém-PAINDEFERIDO
Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
Santarém-PAINDEFERIDO
Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
Santarém-PA INDEFERIDO
Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
Maraba-PA  INDEFERIDO
Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
Santarém-PAINDEFERIDO
Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
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Inscricdio  Nome Local de  Situacdo
463985 JOSE MONTEIRO FACUNDES Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
466862 JOSELENE DE SOUSA PEREIRA Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
462452  JOSELI SANTOS DOS SANTOS Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
466754 JOSILENE SOUZA DE ALMEIDA Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
479050 JOSIVA MOREIRA ALVES Marab&-PA  INDEFERIDO
463518 JOSIVANE PRATA VASCONCELOS Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
465367 JOSSY SILVA DO NASCIMENTO BASTOS Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
484943  JOVANA CAVALCANTE NERY Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
462951 JUAREZ DE SOUSA MARTINS Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
482858 JULI KAROLINE BORGES DOS SANTOS Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
475090 JULIA CLEIDE SANTOS DE LIMA Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
464000 JUNIO BRAGA BORGES SILVA Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
475947  KALINKA MARIA LEAL MADEIRA Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
487643 KARINA TAVARES MARTINS Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
491743  KATIANE DO SOCORRO RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
492316 KATIANE VIANA DE CARVALHO Santarém-PAINDEFERIDO
488363 KATILENE PEREIRA DE ARAUJO Altamira-PA  INDEFERIDO
463230 KELLI CRISTINA SOARES DA CRUZ Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
484903  LAIS CRISTINA COSTA CASTRO Belém-PA  DEFERIDO
476420 LAURILANDIA OLIVEIRA DA SILVA Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO

463773
464454
492903
464206
474343
495360
467321
474334
474505
470776
461908
487693
487375
466473
467025

LAURINETE SALES DOS SANTOS PAMPOLONE
LEIDYANNE PERNA RODRIGUES
LEOMAR BENJO MOURA

LEONARDO TEIXEIRA CAVALCANTE
LILIAN GONGALVES MEGUINS
LINDOMAR LUCIA FIGUEIRA CARDOSO
LINDSAY OLIVEIRA CARCALTO

LUANA CAROLINA PINHEIRO DA SILVA
LUANA LAIRA PANTOJA FERREIRA
LUCIANA MACEDO DOS SANTOS
LUCIANA VALADARES VINENTE
LUCIANNE SANTOS DOS SANTOS
LUCIANO RIBEIRO DA SILVA

LUCILA LEAL DA COSTA ARAUJO
LUCILEIDE NAZARE COSTA

Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
Santarém-PAINDEFERIDO
Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
Maraba-PA  INDEFERIDO
Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
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Cargo:  ESCRIVAO DE POLICIA CIVIL - EPC

Inscricdo  Nome Local de  Situagéo
487642 LUCIVANIA GAIA TELES Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
465206 LUIZ FELIPE RIBEIRO BRITO Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
471439  LUIZ OTAVIO FERREIRA FERREIRA Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
463863 LUIZA SILVA DA COSTA Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
464055 LURDINEI DOS SANTOS CARVALHO Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
470908 MADALENA ALENCAR DA SILVA Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
485123 MAIARA FREITAS DA SILVA Marab4-PA  INDEFERIDO
471105 MANOEL DOS SANTOS Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
467968 MANOEL LUIS MARTINS BATISTA Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
488366 MANOEL RIBAMAR ALVES PEREIRA Santarém-PAINDEFERIDO
473468 MANOELVANIO ALBUQUERQUE SEGUUNDO Maraba-PA  INDEFERIDO
486598 MARCELO DA SILVA MEDEIROS Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
477874 MARCELO DE JESUS BISPO Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
470516 MARCELO FERREIRA GONCALVES Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
489480 MARCIA DOS SANTOS MOURA Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
467578 MARCIANE NOGUEIRA DA SILVA Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
494832 MARCICLEIDE PALHETA DE OLIVEIRA Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
463597 MARCILIO FIGUEREDO BATISTA Maraba-PA  INDEFERIDO
462682 MARCOS ANDRE ALVES DE CARVALHO Marab4-PA  INDEFERIDO
467419 MARCOS CESAR PEREIRA DA SILVA Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
462147 MARCOS RENATO MACEDO FARIAS Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
471155 MARCOS VINICIUS MONTEIRO ARAUJO Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
468223 MARIA BETANIA PALHETA DE OLIVEIRA VIANA Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
480216 MARIA CONCEIGAO DE ALMEIDA SILVA Santarém-PAINDEFERIDO
465258 MARIA DA CONCEICAO ASSIS FRANCO Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
487214 MARIA DA CONCEICAO DE SOUSA MUNIZ Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
478985 MARIA DASDORES GONCALVES DE OLIVEIRA Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
466784 MARIA DO SOCORRO COSTA DA SILVA Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
462680 MARIA ELIELMA FONSECA Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
466856 MARIA ELIZETE DO SOCORRO SOUSA PEREIRA  Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
464174 MARIA FERNANDA DA COSTA SOUSA Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
463725 MARIA IRACI CUNHA MARQUES Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
462796 MARIA IVANILZA TOBIAS DE SOUSA Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
494013 MARIA LETICIA PEREIRA DA CRUZ Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
483566 MARIA MONICA LIRA DA COSTA Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
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466530 MARILENE RODRIGUES DA PAIXAO Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
487321 MARILENE SILVA NORONHA Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
477923 MARILIA DE FIGUEIREDO SOARES Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
486891 MARILUCE CIRINO DE SOUSA FREITAS Santarém-PAINDEFERIDO
486346 MARINA PEIXOTO GOMES Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
489831 MARINALVA DA SILVA SOUSA Maraba-PA  INDEFERIDO
477793 MARIVALDO PEIXOTO RIBEIRO Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
465590 MARYJANE FREIRE BRITO Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
469074 MATEUS MAIA SANTOS Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
463978 MAURO DE FIGUEIREDO LOBATO Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
492092 MAURO DE FRANCA PEREIRA Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
471381 MAXIMO JOSE PEREIRA LIMA Maraba-PA  INDEFERIDO
498040 MAYARA OHANA BARBOSA LOPES Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
486445 MELINA ROCHA RODRIGUES Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
464037 MILLER ANTUNES QUARESMA Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
469393 MIRIAN SILVA SANTOS Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
462003 MOISES DANIEL DE SOUSA DOS SANTOS Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
483785 MOMICA DA SILVA CASTRO Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
485980 MORGANA REIS ALVES SOARES Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
478499  NAIRA ROSANY GONGALVES ALVARENGA Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
465360 NATANA ROSARIO DA SILVA Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
470522 NATHALIA CARVALHO RODRIGUES Marab4-PA  INDEFERIDO
462993 NELMA DA SILVA RODRIGUES Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
491816  NIVEA ALESSANDRA DA CONCEIGAO FERREIRA  Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
462153 ODALINA EMIKO AOKI ALVES Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
464790 ODICLEIA DOS PASSOS PEREIRA Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
488739  OTAVIO DANTAS DE SOUSA FILHO Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
493253 OZIEL DE SOUZA COSTA Altamira-PA INDEFERIDO

-
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475241
491348
492732
486317
485618
465927
463627

PATRICIA CELESTE CAPELA DE OLIVEIRA
PATRICIA SATIKO BARROSO DE SOUSA
PAULA JAMILLE DA SILVA DE SOUZA
PAULA REGINA MACHADO NEPOMUCENO
PAULA SOARES CABRAL

PAULO ROBERTO DA SILVA CRUZ

PAULO ROBSON SILVA DA SILVA

Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
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477142
463375
470005
484084
486874
489743
492649
467521
464215
468623
474445
483805
496359
481008
463332
465334
480872
496598
470274
462505
496427
463187
492152
475568
480187
497893
461866
463153
484644
479414
465268
490253
466175
481589
495060

ESCRIVAOQ DE POLICIA CIVIL - EPC
Nome

PEDRO FURTADO FERREIRA

PETROTCHELLE SANTOS BARROSO

RAFAEL MARCOS GAMA DE SOUZA

RAIANE CASTRO DE SOUZA

RAIMUNDA DE NAZARE DA SILVA FARIAS

RAIMUNDA REIS DA SILVA

RAIMUNDO ARAUJO LIMA

RAIMUNDO JOEMY PEREIRA DA COSTA

RAIMUNDO RIBEIRO BORGES

RALIM MACIEL TRINDADE AOOD

RAPHAELA TRINDADE GUIMARAES

REGINA NERY GONCALVES

REINALDO SILVA DA SILVA

RENAN RABELO CORREA

RISOLETA VALERIA DE OLIVEIRA GOMES

ROBERTO ALVIM MIGUEL PINTO

RODRIGO JOSE PEREIRA

ROGERIO EVANGELISTA DA SILVA

RONALDO ALBINO LOPES DA SILVA

RONILSON BARROS DE SOUSA

ROSANGELA DA CRUZ OLIVEIRA

ROSANGELA LEITE FERREIRA

ROSEANE LUZ SABINO

ROSILENE DO CARMO RIBEIRO

RUTY TRINDADE COELHO

SABRINA PALHETA DIAS

SALIM LOPES DE ALBUQUERQUE

SAMARA DOS SANTOS SILVA

SANDRA REGINA ANDRADE BEZERRA

SANDRASILVA52@LIVE.COM

SANDRELY SILVA COSTA

SARA MAGALHAES BARCELOS

SELMA MARIA OLIVEIRA ALVES

SHEYLA CRISTINA NUNES CAMPINAS

SHIRLEY DIAS NAHUM

Local de  Situacdo

Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
Santarém-PAINDEFERIDO
Maraba-PA  INDEFERIDO
Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
Maraba-PA  INDEFERIDO
Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
Marab&-PA  INDEFERIDO
Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
Altamira-PA INDEFERIDO
Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
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471951  SILVIA DAMASCENO BARROS Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
480775 SILVIANNE CHAVES DE FREITAS Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
479260  SIMEI DA SILVA PINHEIRO Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
492171 SOSTEVALDO NUNES SIQUEIRA Santarém-PAINDEFERIDO
484800 SWELANY TARCILA BATISTA FERREIRA DE AZEVEDO Belém-PA
INDEFERIDO

470391 SYLVANIA MATOS BRASIL Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
464415 TATIANE PERNA RODRIGUES Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
490606 TAYS CRISTINA COELHO DE SOUZA Santarém-PAINDEFERIDO
484594  TELMA LUCIA COSTA COELHO Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
485755 TERESINHA DE JESUS FERREIRA NASCIMENTO DE SOUSA Belém-PA
INDEFERIDO

473603 THABADA LOUISE DA SILVA ALMEIDA Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
473294 THAIZA DANIELLY CRAVO PEREIRA Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
462489 THAYZE FERNANDA LOPES E SILVA Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
463466 THENYSE KARINE BALBINO SANTOS LIMA Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
468750 THIAGO DE LIMA VAZ VIEIRA Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
471810 VAGNER MONTEIRO DA SILVA Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
472612 VALDEMIR ALENCAR DA SILVA Maraba-PA  INDEFERIDO
482733 VALDICEIA GAMA BARBOSA Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
465620 VANDERSON RODRIGUES CORREA Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
469541 VANIA PERAIRA MOTA Maraba-PA  INDEFERIDO
493637 VARLEY PIRES DA MATA Maraba-PA  INDEFERIDO
461960 VELTIMAN CERQUEIRA MATOS Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
471876  VERA LUCIA OLIVEIRA DA SILVA Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
492569 VERONICA SILVA DE SIQUEIRA Altamira-PA  INDEFERIDO
478804 WAGNER LEMOS MARITNS Marab&-PA  INDEFERIDO
479977  WALASY DOS SANTOS GOMES Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
465355 WALLKYSMAR PEREIRA DA SILVA COSTA Maraba-PA  INDEFERIDO
494732 WELLINGTON DOS SANTOS CANTANHEDE Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
482093 WESLEY DE OLIVEIRA ALMEIDA Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
473157 WIVIANY BATISTA DOS SANTOS Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
470475 WLDSON LIRA DE OLIVEIRA Santarém-PAINDEFERIDO
475399  YASMIM MOTA HINVAITT MARQUES Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
471779  ZILMILENE COSTA DE MORAES Belém-PA  INDEFERIDO
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